Air Compressor
150 PSI 6 GAL Pancake
Model: PC101506
1 Year Limited Warranty
Recommended Tool Usage
Max. Pressure:
Stage:
Rated Voltage:
Frequency:
150 PSI / 10.3
1.5 HP
Single
Input Power:
Motor Output:
1350 Watts
230V
60Hz
Tank Capacity: 6 Gallons / 25L
Air Delivery: 3.0 CFM @ 40 PSI
2.4 CFM @ 90 PSI
Specifications:
Pump Design: Oil-free
Outlet:
Safety:
Wheel Diameter:
1 x Tank Pressure Gauge,
1 x Working Pressure Gauge
Intergrated Adjustable
Working Pressure Regulator
2 x 1/4 inch quick
connect coupler
1 x Manual Tank Drain Valve,
1 x Overpressure Relief Safety Valve
Pressure
Gauge:
Regulator:
N/A
Weight: 13.3kg
Dimensions
(LxWxH): 420 x 405 x 495 mm
General Features:
*Refer to specific tool requirements
Inflation/Recreation
Finishing Nailer (16-gauge)
Framing Nailer
Flooring Nailer
Cut-off Tool
Die/Angle Grinder
Air Ratchet
Paint Sprayer
Brad Nailer (18-gauge)
3-in-1 Brad/Finishing/Stapler
Roofing Nailer
Impact Wrench
Drill/Hammer/Chisel/Shears
Sander
Grease/Caulking Gun
Recommended Use Not RecommendedIntermittent Use
Promate.ph promategeneratorsph Promate Philippines promate.com.ph